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Kuntavaalit 2025

13.4.2025

Etela-Savon hyvinvointialue
046 Enonkoski

Vaalitietojarjestelma r13.0.8 (1)

Ryhmittdin ehdokkaiden aanet

Tarkastuslaskenta

Sivu 1
17.4.2025
07:55
KT29

Ehdokas
nro nimi
VAS Vasemmistoliitto

2 Kettunen, Tiia
3 Laine, Mikael
4 Savolainen, Vihtori

SDP Suomen Sosialidemokraattinen Puolue

Karvinen, Seppo
Kyllidginen, Heikki
Laitinen, Marja
Loikkanen, Antti
9 Loikkanen, Maria

0 N O O

10 Lyytikainen, Ari
11 Méannynsalo, Keijo
12 Nurmio, Minna

KESK Suomen Keskusta

13 Asikainen, Simo

14 Heikkinen, Sami

15 Kainulainen, Jenny-Sofia
16 Kautonen, Hanna

17 Loikkanen, Timo

18 Luostarinen, Seppo J.
19 Lyytikainen, Marko
20 Natunen, Leevi

21 Niiranen, Lauri

22 Nousiainen, Juha

23 Purhonen, Petri

24 Teppo, Mirja

25 Turunen, Kari

26 Venaldinen, Johanna

KD Suomen Kristillisdemokraatit (KD)

27 Ratia, Sanna

KOK Kansallinen Kokoomus

28 Hamalainen, Kimmo
29 Montonen, Antti

30 Montonen, Sanni

31 Nevavirta, Outi

Adnista laskettu: 100,0%

Ennakkoadanet

25

18
23
19
15

22
30

22
19
30

32
17
21
10
37
10

24

Vaalipdivan
aanet

w o oo ag o © O

18

21

10

Aidnet yhteensa

10
34

13
27
29
24
20
10
28
33

40
27
51
16
13

26
48
26
27
12
48
14

34

29
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